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Winch rope

Part code

101101304070091

101101303070091

101101304270091

101101303270091

Overhead cranes

T

Rope diameter

13

13

13

13

Tower crane

—

g

Tensile strength
N/mm?

1,960
1,960
1,960

1,960

Fill factor: 0.6
RCN: 11

Finish

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Rope construction: 8x36WS-IWRC.
Marking: According to standard
Standard: EN 12385-4

Rope lay

sZ
zS
sZ

zS

Steel Wire Rope 8x36WS-IWRC

sz 2S5 G @

1SO 4309 Rope Category No: RCN.11

Min. breaking force
kN

118
118
118

118

Steel area
mm?

79.1

79.1

79.1

79.1

Lubrication

A-1

A-1

A-1

A-1

Weight
kg/100m

70.5
70.5
70.5

70.5



101101404050091

101101404070091

101101403070091

101101404270091

101101403270091

101101604070091

101101603070091

101101604270091

101101603270091

101101804070091

101101803070091

101101804270091

101101803270091

101102004070091

101102003070091

101102004270091

101102003270091

101102204070091

101102203070091

101102204270091

101102203270091

101102404070091

101102403070091

14

14

14

14

14

16

16

16

16

18

18

18

18

20

20

20

20

22

22

22

22

24

24

1,770

1,960

1,960

1,960

1,960

1,960

1,960

1,960

1,960

1,960

1,960

1,960

1,960

1,960

1,960

1,960

1,960

1,960

1,960

1,960

1,960

1,960

1,960

Bright

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bright

Bright

sZ

sZ

zS

sZ

zS

sZ

zS

sZ

zS

sZ

zS

sZ

zS

sZ

zS

sZ

zS

sZ

zS

sZ

zS

sZ

zS

124

137

137

137

137

179

179

179

179

226

226

226

226

279

279

279

279

338

338

338

338

402

402

91.7

91.7

91.7

120

120

120

120

152

152

152

152

187

187

187

187

227

227

227

227

270

270

A-1

A-1

A-1

A-1

A-1

A-1

A-1

A-1

A-1

A-1

A-1

A-1

A-1

81.7

81.7

81.7

81.7

81.7

107

107

107

107

135

135

135

135

167

167

167

167

202

202

202

202

240

240



101102404270091 24 1,960 Galvanized sZ 402 270 A-1 240

101102403270091 24 1,960 Galvanized zS 402 270 A-1 240

101102504070091 25 1,960 Bright sZ 436 293 A-1 261



	Steel Wire Rope 8x36WS-IWRC

